
Hey man! Our organic java is roasted 
LOCAL only HOURS before it 

lands at our digs.  Before 
filling your chalice, we gig the 
beans for your ivy league 
taste-buds,  without the 

downer bitters.  Our extractor is 
the ginchiest; it pre-wets & steeps the 
grind for a way-out cup o’ joe.  
No cherry tree!.  Hustle up a 
few Georges and some coin. 
Don some rags and come on 
out expecting to wail!  

Things are a little different here.   
Besides having possibly the best Ice Cream 
flavors you ever tasted, the smoothest fresh 

Espresso and Coffees ever roasted, and 
delectable homemade goodies to nosh on we 

offer a unique setting in Historic Downtown 
Collinsville at reasonable prices.  Be sure to 

try some of our noted specialties!

Java Chocolate Chunk  
Ice Cream 

C’ville Cookies 
       MADE FROM SCRATCH 
       MINI Pecan Pie & Cheesecakes 

BASICS 
Caramel 

Chocolate 
Hazelnut 
Vanilla

L O C A L  R O A S T

FILTERED WATER 

SCOOPS & GRINDS
11TH & MAIN

COLLINSVILLE, OK 74021
WWW.SCOOPSANDGRINDS.COM

918.553.8010  Visit us on FACEBOOK   
for current flavors & specials ! 

Espresso and Coffee drinks made with fresh 
moo juice.  We snagged the raddest flavors 
and the man ain’t into cootie powders .

16 FLAVORS - SHAKES - MALTS - 
SMOOTHIES - FRAPPES - 

SORBETS - WAFFLE CONES -  
ITALIAN CREAM SODAS 

A R T I S A N  I C E  C R E A M  

I C E D  &  S T E A M E D  C O F F E E S  &  C R E A M S  

FRUITS 
Blackberry 

Cherry 
Coconut  
Orange 
Peach 

Raspberry 
Strawberry SPICES 

Cinnamon 
Chai Tea 

Peppermint

NUTTY 
Almond 

Amaretto  
Irish Cream 
Toffee Nut

SUGAR 
FREE 

Caramel   
Chocolate 
Hazelnut   
Vanilla

“Absolutely the BEST Blended Espressos”

FRAPPE 
CAPPUCCINO 
MOCHA 
LATTE

 COFFEE 

WHOLEBEAN

ESPRESSO 

FEATURING…
MADE FROM 
SCRATCH 
Treats !! 

PECAN PIE 
CHEESECAKES 

&  
OTHER GOOD 
THINGS !!! 

Made from SCRATCH

ESPRESSO BAR 
ICE CREAM PARLOR                     

CHEESECAKE ! 

BUTTER & SUGAR 
& EGGS!  

OH MY!! 

SCONES 
&  

EXCELLENT COOKIES 



DIPS (4oz sugar cone or cup)~~~~~

IVY LEAGUE DIPS 
WAFFLE CONE ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

KIDDIE DIP (2oz) w/topping 

BIG ICE CREAM SANDWICH~~

SUNDAE **

BROWNIE SUNDAE **~~~~~~~~

SHAKES & MALTS **

HAND PACKED PINT / QUART

HAND PACKED IVY LEAGUE 

PECANS OR ALMONDS
CANDY TOPPINGS ~~~~~~~~~

2.40

3.15

2.40

4.95

3.15

4.50

4.95

3.25

4.25

4.95

4.95

ESPRESSO ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

AFFOGATO** (over ice cream )

RED EYE ———————————————

Extra SHOT Espresso or Any Flavor

ICED OR STEAMED

COFFEE  &  TEA
FLAVORED COFFEE OR TEA~~~

AMERICANO 

BREVE LATTÉ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

S H O T  i n  t h e  D A R K

LATTE iced or Steamed~~~~~~~~~~

CARAMEL MACCHIATO**

CHAI TEA~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

C H A I  L AT T É  * *

DIRTY CHAI LATTÉ ** ~~~~~~~~ 
M O C H A * *

FROZEN & BLENDED
FRAPPÉ  CAFÉ **~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ 

SMOOTHY  **~~~~~~~~

S O D A S  &  F L O AT S
ITALIAN SODA~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

ITALIAN CREAM SODA 
ICE CREAM FLOAT~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

BOTTLED SODAS

BOTTLED WATER~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

1.85

2.60

1.85

3.95

2.60

3.50

3.95

2.25

3.25

3.95

3.95

SMALL  LARGE

2.75

3.75

5.50

1.75

1.25

E S P R E S S O

SINGLE  DOPPIO

I C E  C R E A M S
SINGLE DOUBLE

. . . o t h e r  g o o d  t h i n g s

S U M M E R  -  O P E N E D  1  h o u r  L a t e r  f r o m                   
M e m o r i a l  D a y  t o  L a b o r  D a y

TUE thru THU   7AM - 8PM 

FRI 7AM - 9PM / SAT 9AM - 9PM 

Closed on Sundays
Mondays & Holidays.

SMALL LARGE

SMALL LARGE

** items come with creamy whipped topping

~ WINTER HOURS ~ 

 Advance pick-up catering ONLY call 
 918-260-6455 or SHOP ONLINE!

Artisan Micro-Bakery

MUFFINS ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

scratch MINI PECAN PIEs 

Bakery COOKIES & BROWNIES ~~~~

    Jaw-Jabbin’ LEMONIES

Cinnamon Rolls w/cream icing ————

Hand-Folded SCONES
CHEESECAKE  (whole plain $25)~~~~~

H O M E  B R E W E R S

M O N I N  SYRUP ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

M O N I N  SYRUP PUMP

LOCAL ROAST COFFEE BEANS LB

1/2 LB COFFEE BEANS ~~~~

C U S T O M  COFFEE  GRINDING

2.25

5.95

1.45

1.65

2.95

3.25

3.95

11.75

7.00

12.95

7.95

FREE

Hand-crafted Artisan -   printed on 11/19/13Locally roasted just days ago.

Whole Bean Local Roast Coffees  
by the pound or half-pound 

www.ScoopsAndGrinds.com

H O T  C H O C O L A T E
C R E A M Y  C A R A M E L
M I L K  S T E A M E R S      3 . 2 5   4 . 0 0

Made From Scratch!              

4.00

4.50

5.00

6.00

6.50

10.00

12.00

2.10

4.25

3.90

5.25

5.95

1.50

2.95

3.35

.75

2.50

2.75

.75

2.00

3.25

3.50

4.50

5.00

5:50

6.50

  .75

  .60

2.00

3.00

4.25

4.25

4.75

made with fresh 
cream

http://www.ScoopsAndGrinds.com
http://www.ScoopsAndGrinds.com

