ARTISAN ICE CREAM

16 FLAVORS - SHAKES - MALTS -SMOOTHIES - FRAPPES -SORBETS - WAFFLE CONES -ITALIAN CREAM SODAS

ICED & STEAMED COFFEES & CREAMS

GOURMET FLAVORINGS

BASICS Caramel Chocolate Hazelnut

Vanilla **NUTTY** Almond Amaretto Irish Cream

Toffee Nut

FRUITS

Blackberry Cherry Coconut Orange Peach

Raspberry Strawberry



SUGAR FREE

Caramel Chocolate Hazelnut Vanilla

SPICES Cinnamon Chai Tea Peppermint



Made from SCRATCH

BUTTER & SUGAR & EGGS!

OH MY!!

SCONES

EXCELLENT COOKIES

PECAN PIE

CHEESECAKES

OTHER GOOD THINGS !!!

SCOOPS e3 GRINDS

11TH & MAIN

COLLINSVILLE, OK 74021 WWW.SCOOPSANDGRINDS.COM 918.553.8010

Visit us on FACEBOOK for current flavors & specials!



Things are a little different bere.

Besides having possibly the best Ice Cream flavors you ever tasted, the smoothest fresh Espresso and Coffees ever roasted, and delectable homemade goodies to nosh on we offer a unique setting in Historic Downtown Collinsville at reasonable prices. Be sure to try some of our noted specialties!

> Java Chocolate Chunk Ice Cream C'ville Cookies MADE FROM SCRATCH



MINI Pecan Pie & Cheesecakes





FRAPPE CAPPUCCIN MOCHA LATTE

Locally roasted just days ago.

ICED OR STEAMED

COFFEE & TRA		LARGE 2.40
FLAVORED COFFEE OR TEA~~~	2.60	3.15
AMERICANO	1.85	
BREVE LATTÉ	3.95	4.95
SHOT in the $DARK$	2.60	3.15
LATTE iced or Steamed	3.50	4.50
CARAMEL MACCHIATO**	3.95	4.95
CHAI TEA	2.25	3.25
CHAI LATTÉ **	3.25	4.25
DIRTY CHẠI LẠTTÉ ** ~~~~~~	3.95	4.95
M O C H A * *	3.95	4.95

ESPRESSO



SINGLE DOPPIO

3.25 4.00

ESPRESSO	~1.50	2.10	
AFF0GAT0** (over ice cream)	2.95	4.25	
RED EYE -	3.35	3.90	
Extra SHOT Espresso or Ally Flavor	.75		

HOT CHOCOLATE CREAMY CARAMEL

Whole Bean Local Roast Coffees by the pound or half-pound



MILK STEAMERS



Made From Scratch!

FROZEN & BLENDED

FRAPPÉ CAFÉ **~ 4.25 SMOOTHY **~~ 4.75 made with fresh **cream**

...other good things

Advance pick-up catering ONLY call 918-260-6455 or SHOP ONLINE! Artisan Micro-Bakery www.ScoopsAndGrinds.com

scratch MINI PECAN PIEs 5.95

Bakery COOKIES & BROWNIES ~~~~ Jaw-Jabbin' LEMONIES 1.65

Cinnamon Rolls w/cream icing ---- 2.95

Hand-Folded SCONES

CHEESECAKE (whole plain \$25)~~~~3.95



HOME BREWERS

MONIN SYRUP ~~~~~~~	11.75
MONIN SYRUP PUMP	7.00
LOCAL ROAST COFFEE BEANS LB	12.95
1/2 LB COFFEE BEANS ~~~~	7.95
CUSTOM COFFEE GRINDING	FREE



Hand-crafted Artisan -

printed on 11/19/13

ICE CREAMS

SINGLE DOUBLE			
DIPS (4oz sugar cone or cup)~~~~	2.50	4.00	
IVY LEAGUE DIPS	2.75	4.50	
WAFFLE CONE ~~~~~~~	.75 🐧		
KIDDIE DIP (202) w/topping	2.00		
BIG ICE CREAM SANDWICH~~	3.25		
SUNDAE **	3.50	5.00	
BROWNIE SUNDAE **~~~~~	4.50	6.00	
SHAKES & MALTS **	5.00	6.50	
HAND PACKED PINT / QUART	5:50	10.00	
HAND PACKED IVY LEAGUE	6.50	12.00	
PECANS OR ALMONDS	.75		
CANDY TOPPINGS	.60		

SODAS & FLOATS

ITALIAN SODA~~~~~~~~	~~~ 2.00	
ITALIAN CREAM SODA	3.00	3.75
ITALIAN CREAM SODA ICE CREAM FLOAT	<i>l</i> ∼ 4.25	5.50

BOTTLED SODAS

BOTTLED WATER

** items come with creamy whipped topping

~ WINTER HOURS ~

TUE thru THU 7AM - 8PM FRI 7AM - 9PM / SAT 9AM - 9PM

SUMMER - OPENED 1 hour Later from Memorial Day to Labor Day



Closed on Sundays Mondays eð Holidays.

